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Station | CutArea | Fill Area | Cut Vol | Fill Vol | Cum Cut Vol | Cum Fill Vol | Net Vol
10+55.55 35.01 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
11+00.00 54.24 0.40 73.47 0.33 73.47 0.33 73.14
11+50.00 66.97 0.20 112.22 0.56 185.70 0.89 184.80
12+00.00 | 79.90 0.00 135.99 | 0.19 321.68 1.08 320.60
12+50.00 82.99 0.00 150.83 0.00 472.52 1.08 471.44
13+00.00 92.33 0.00 162.34 0.00 634.85 1.08 633.77
13+50.00 84.70 0.00 163.92 0.00 798.77 1.08 797.69
14+00.00 71.65 0.00 144.77 0.00 943.54 1.08 942.46
14+50.00 66.71 0.00 128.11 0.00 1071.65 1.08 1070.57
15+00.00 82.58 0.00 138.23 0.00 1209.88 1.08 1208.80
15+50.00 | 99.05 0.00 168.18 | 0.00 1378.06 1.08 1376.98
16+00.00 | 91.60 0.00 176.53 | 0.00 1554.59 1.08 1553.51
16+10.25 91.07 0.00 34.68 0.00 1589.28 1.08 1588.20
16+91.11 104.97 0.02 293.55 0.02 1882.82 1.10 1881.72
16+99.53 | 105.05 0.00 32.72 0.00 1915.55 1.11 1914.44
17+50.00 95.18 0.00 187.16 0.00 2102.70 1.11 2101.60
18+00.00 91.86 0.01 173.19 0.01 2275.89 1.11 2274.78
18+50.00 70.43 0.89 150.27 0.83 2426.16 1.95 2424 22
19+00.00 67.78 0.00 127.98 0.82 2554.14 2.77 2551.37
19+50.00 | 51.53 0.00 110.47 | 0.00 2664.61 2.77 2661.84
20+00.00 63.52 0.00 106.53 0.00 277114 2.77 2768.37
20+50.00 65.84 0.00 119.78 0.00 2890.92 277 2888.15
21+00.00 76.34 0.00 131.65 0.00 3022.56 2.77 3019.79
21+50.00 81.55 0.00 146.20 0.00 3168.76 2.77 3165.99
22+00.00 | 77.04 0.00 146.85 | 0.00 3315.61 2.77 3312.84
22+50.00 70.57 0.00 136.68 0.00 3452.29 277 3449.52
22+53.84 70.25 0.00 10.01 0.00 3462.30 2,77 3459.53
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Station Cut Area | Fill Area | Cut Vol | Fill Vol | Cum Cut Vol | Cum Fill Vol | Net Vol
50+00.00 28.21 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
50+50.00 38.01 0.86 61.32 1.54 61.32 1.54 59.78
51+00.00 45.82 0.00 77.62 0.80 138.94 2.34 136.60
51+50.00 51.25 0.00 89.88 0.00 228.82 2.34 226.48
52+00.00 60.09 0.00 103.09 0.00 331.91 2.34 329.57
52+50.00 65.45 0.00 116.24 0.00 448.15 2.34 445.81
53+00.46 76.96 0.00 133.07 0.00 581.22 2.34 578.88
53+80.74 73.92 0.00 224.30 0.00 805.52 2.34 803.18
54+00.00 63.03 0.00 48.86 0.00 854.37 2.34 852.03
54+50.00 43.13 0.00 98.30 0.00 952.68 2.34 950.34
55+00.00 30.98 4.02 68.62 3.72 1021.29 6.06 1015.23
55+09.25 35.30 3.57 11.35 1.30 1032.64 7.36 1025.29
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